



## Rotary District 3212 Registration Form

## **EarlyAct Club**

This registration Form will constitute an official notification to Rotary District 3212 of the organization of an EarlyAct Club.

Complete this form with the appropriate signatures and mail to the Governor of Rotary District 7950. The District Governor will endorse and retain the original. The District Governor will send copies to the EarlyAct Club and the sponsoring Rotary Club.

Name and School of EarlyAct Club	
Postal Address of EarlyAct Club	
Names of Staff Advisor(s)	
Sponsoring Rotary Club	
Name(s) & addresses of Rotarian Advisor(s)	
The EarlyAct members listed below are all good character	and leadership potential
President	
1st Vice President	
2nd Vice President	
Recording Secretary	
Corresponding Secretary	
Treasurer	
This club understands Rotary's Four-Way Tests and accept EarlyAct is to promote good will, understanding, and peace student members, so that with committed citizenship and c quality of life of their school, local, and global community.	e through the active participation of it
Signatures:	
District Governor (optional)	date
President Sponsoring Rotary Club	date
President FarlyAct Club	date